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PLAN & PROFILE - FAP 717 (IL RTE 10)

0' 50' 100'50'

6

STA. 484+00.00

PROJECT BEGINS

FAP RTE 717 (IL 10)

PROPOSED PROFILE

FAP RTE 717 (IL 10)

EXISTING PROFILE

(IL RTE 10)

~ FAP 717

4
0
'

4
0
'

TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT 

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

EX 15" CMP

EX 15" CMP

60' LT

489+50.00

40' LT

489+75.00

TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT 

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

40' RT

489+75.00

80' RT

489+50.00

80' RT

488+00.00

55' RT

487+84.38

STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A5

60' LT

488+25.00

55' LT

488+18.75

40' LT

488+00.00

TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT 

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT 

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

55' RT

485+00.00

40' RT

485+00.00

55' LT

485+00.00
40' LT

485+00.00

1
2
'

1
2
'

7
'

7
'

TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

EXISTING ROW LINE

EXISTING ROW LINE

PROPOSED T.E.
PROPOSED ROW LINE

PROPOSED ROW LINE

RIGHT DITCH 

EXISTING PROFILE RIGHT DITCH 

EXISTING PROFILE

LEFT DITCH 

EXISTING PROFILE

PROPOSED T.E.

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL

GUARDRAIL REMOVAL

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

(DOUBLE 7'x9' RCB)

STRUCTURES NO. 1

REMOVAL OF EXISTING

EXISTING SN 054-7010

40' RT

487+75.00

TO REMAIN

TO REMAIN

AND JOHN T. WHITE 1/2 INTEREST

RODNEY J. WHITE, JAMES R. WHITE

A LIFE ESTATE OF MURIEL B. WHITE &

MARY WHITE FLETCHER AS TO 1/2 INTEREST,

6178107B

AND JOHN T. WHITE 1/2 INTEREST

RODNEY J. WHITE, JAMES R. WHITE

A LIFE ESTATE OF MURIEL B. WHITE &

MARY WHITE FLETCHER AS TO 1/2 INTEREST,

6178107A

AND JOHN T. WHITE

JAMES R. WHITE

RODNEY J. WHITE, 

6178109B

SEC. 22, T20N, R4W, 3RD P.M.

SEC. 15, T20N, R4W, 3RD P.M.

SEC. 22, T20N, R4W, 3RD P.M.

SEC. 15, T20N, R4W, 3RD P.M.

6178108

THE WILL OF T.A. SCULLY, DECEASED

DAVID LEWIS SCULLY TRUST UNDER

STA. 488+97, ELEV. 539.60

HEADWALL BOX #054-7010, 

|3'-0" WEST OF EAST END OF 

OF NORTH BROKEN HEADWALL 

BM TJMI - CHSLD "   " IN TOP 

4
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

4
'

4
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

4
'

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

`

`

+
5
0

SECTION LINE

DSFL 25' RT= 528.92

USFL 25' LT= 528.93

~ STA. 488+73.19

(12'x9') 

CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS 

STRUCTURE NO. 054-7069

ELEV. 528.92

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B

F
.E
.

7
2

+

F
.E
.

+
2
2

EXISTING RIPRAP

PROPOSED RT DITCH

BUTT JOINT

NO

PASSING

ZONE
W14-3

(102B-1,102CR,102BR-2)RS-5
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